
Position/Title: Name: Email:

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M #

NES Testing Coordinator #

NES Special Education Teacher AGBOOLA, LATIFA Lagboola@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher ALEX, HIRAM KEITH Hiram.Alex@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS ALFRED, ASHLEY NICHELE Ashley.Alfred@houstonisd.org

NES CTE Automotive 11M ALVARADO, JONATHAN JOSUE Jonathan.Alvarado@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher ARROYO, DAISY Larroyo@houstonisd.org

NES AP US HIST/World Hist Teacher AXTELL JR, DREW CUNNINGHAM Laxtell jr@houstonisd.org

NES Art of Thinking Teacher - HS AYALA, CHRISTIAN ALFREDO Christian.Ayala@houstonisd.org

NES English III ESL Teacher BAKER, MEIA TANISH Meia.Baker@houstonisd.org

NES Asst. Office Manager/Data Cont-PEIMS BALMACEDA, DAENA RUBI Daena.Balmaceda@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS BARREDA, WALTER ALEXANDER Walter.Barreda@houstonisd.org

NES English I/PreAP/Reading I Teacher BEAN, CHRISTI LATASHA Christi.Bean@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional BEAN, DRUSILLA L Drusilla.Bean@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS BELL, CHAMPAGNE TSAI Champagne.Bell@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Chair BELL, NICHOLAS LLOYD Nicholas.Bell@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS BELLARD JR, DEREK DWAYNE Lbellard jr@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher BENJAMIN, ALJEREAU DAKERRIAN Aljereau.Benjamin@houstonisd.org

NES Asst. Office Manager/Data Cont-PEIMS BERRIOS, MARIA Lberrios@houstonisd.org
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NES Teacher Apprentice HS BIJOU JR, ARCHIE ANTHONY Lbijou jr@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS BLAS FERNANDEZ, LUIS G Lblas fernandez@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS BLUNT, FANNI ABIGAYLE Fanni.Blunt@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher BROADY, KENDRICK DEON Kendrick.Broady@houstonisd.org

NES Pre-Cal/PreAP/AP Calculus Teacher BROOKS, BRITTANY BRIANNA Brittany.Brooks@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher BROOKS, JAHAIN LEWIS Jahain.Brooks@houstonisd.org

NES Physics/PreAP Teacher BROOKS, LEROY JAMES Leroy.Brooks@houstonisd.org

NES ENG IV/AP Teacher BROWN, COURTNEY DURRELL Courtney.Brown@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional BROWN, DIMITRIC ALONZO Dimitric.Brown@houstonisd.org

NES Counselor HS BROWN, RAQUEL SHARAE Raquel.Brown@houstonisd.org

NES English II/PreAP/Reading II Teacher BURNS, CHANNAN Lburns@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M BURTON, CARLIE D Carlie.Burton@houstonisd.org

NES ESOL 1/LDA/SIFE Teacher CABRERA, JOSE ARTURO Jose.Cabrera@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra II/PreAP Teacher CACERES, DALWIN ORLANDO Dalwin.Caceres@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher CALOG, EVANGELINE E Evangeline.Calog@houstonisd.org

NES World Geography/PAP W. Geo Teacher CANALES, KELVIN JOEL Kelvin.Canales@houstonisd.org

NES World History/AP Teacher CANTU, JASON ANDREW Jason.Cantu@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional CAREAGA, LAURA MARISOL Laura.Careaga@houstonisd.org

NES LOTE Teacher CARR, MICHAEL NATHANIEL Michael.Carr@houstonisd.org
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NES Asst. Office Manager/Data Cont-PEIMS CAZARES, HERMELINDA Lcazares@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional CENTENO, LIZETH GARCIA Lizeth.Centeno@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher CHARLES, KISHA JEANELLE Kisha.Charles@houstonisd.org

NES Government/Economics/AP Teacher CHEVALIER, POLLY M Polly.Chevalier@houstonisd.org

NES Counselor HS CHEVIS, DORIS JEAN Doris.Chevis@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS CLABAUGH, ABIGAIL VICTORIA Abigail.Clabaugh@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS CLABAUGH, KERRIANNE MARIE Kerrianne.Clabaugh@houstonisd.org

NES English I/PreAP/Reading I Teacher COOK, JACQUELINE DEQUINTA Jacqueline.Cook@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher COOK, MATTHEW JOHN Matthew.Cook@houstonisd.org

NES Psychology/Sociology/AA/MA Teacher COOKS, JASMYNE JOCKERRA Jasmyne.Cooks@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS COOPER JR, CHARLES A Lcooper jr@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS CORTEZ, ALYSA YLIANA Alysa.Cortez@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional DEHORNEY, ALYSSA MARIE Alyssa.Dehorney@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher DEHORNEY, JUN REGINAL Jun.Dehorney@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) DEVEREAUX, NANCY LOUISE Nancy.Devereaux@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher DOBBINS, REBECCA CHRISTINA Rebecca.Dobbins@houstonisd.org

NES IPC/BIO PreAP Teacher DODLA, MERCY SUSANNA S Ldodla@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS ELIZONDO, EDUARDO Lelizondo@houstonisd.org

NES LOTE (Span 2/ Native Speakers) Tchr ESCUDERO TRENEMAN, SEBASTIAN D Lescudero treneman@houstonisd.org
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NES Art of Thinking Teacher - HS ESPINOZA, DAVID Lespinoza@houstonisd.org

NES World Geography/PAP W. Geo Teacher FENNELL, CAROL P Carol.Fennell@houstonisd.org

NES Art of Thinking Teacher - HS FERGUSON, JALAH EVONNE Jalah.Ferguson@houstonisd.org

NES Biology/PAP Bio Teacher FLORES, EVELYN Lflores@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS FLORES, ROSA M Rosa.Flores@houstonisd.org

NES LOTE (Span 1/2/AP) Teacher FLOREZ, CARLOS ALBERTO Carlos.Florez@houstonisd.org

NES AP US HIST/World Hist Teacher GARCIA, ARLINA GABRIELLE Arlina.Garcia@houstonisd.org

NES ENG I and II ESOL Teacher GARCIA, DANIEL Daniel.Garcia@houstonisd.org

NES Office Manager HS 12M GARCIA, ELIZABETH egarci21@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional GARCIA, RUBEN Ruben. Garcia@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS GAUT, RAE L Rae.Gaut@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher GERARDO, DALILA Lgerardo@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional GLAZE, TRACEE E Tracee.Glaze@houstonisd.org

NES IPC/BIO PreAP Teacher GONZALEZ WOIBLET, MONICA Woiblet.Gonzalez Woiblet@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M GONZALEZ, GRISELDA N Griselda.Gonzalez@houstonisd.org

NES English I/PreAP/Reading I Teacher GOUYER, GRACE ANNE Grace.Gouyer@houstonisd.org

NES Biology/PAP Bio Teacher GREEN, LISA LEE Lisa.Green@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher GREENE, CHRISTENA MARIE Christena.Greene@houstonisd.org

NES Registrar HS GUILLORY, QUANDA THOMAS Quanda.Guillory@houstonisd.org
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NES Biology/PAP Bio Teacher GULATI, POOJA Lgulati@houstonisd.org

NES Psychology/Sociology/AA/MA Teacher GUNTER, JACOB WHITT Jacob.Gunter@houstonisd.org

NES LOTE (Span 1/2/AP) Teacher GUSART, MIGUEL DAVID Miguel.Gusart@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M HAMILTON, TERRANCE Lhamilton@houstonisd.org

NES AP US HIST/World Hist Teacher HARING, MICHAEL DOUGLAS Michael.Haring@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS HARRIS, JORDAN D Jordan.Harris@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M HAUSER, KIAH STACEY Kiah.Hauser@houstonisd.org

NES Art of Thinking Teacher - HS HENDERSON JR, ERIC VON Lhenderson jr@houstonisd.org

NES ENG III/AP Teacher HENRY BROASTER, CAREN INDIRA Lhenry broaster@houstonisd.org

NES Pre-Cal/Adv Math/Algebraic Reas Tchr HENRY JR, MICHAEL J Lhenry jr@houstonisd.org

Int IT Cust Serv Rep-12M HENRY, SEAN ANTHONY Sean.Henry@houstonisd.org

NES Art of Thinking Teacher - HS HERRIMAN, SAMUEL MARK Samuel.Herriman@houstonisd.org

NES Government/Economics/AP Teacher HOOD, CHRISTIAN JEREMIAH Christian.Hood@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra II/PreAP Teacher HUANG, SIHAO Lhuang@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra II/PreAP Teacher HUNT, RICKIE LAURELL Rickie.Hunt@houstonisd.org

NES Environmental Systems Teacher IM, NICOLE BO EUN Lim@houstonisd.org

NES ENG IV/AP Teacher INGRAM, JULIANA SAMI Juliana.Ingram@houstonisd.org

NES Special Ed Teacher Apprentice - HS JOHNSON JR, ELTON ROY Ljohnson jr@houstonisd.org

NES Art of Thinking Teacher - HS JOHNSON, ADRIA Ljohnson@houstonisd.org

mailto:Lgulati@houstonisd.org
mailto:Jacob.Gunter@houstonisd.org
mailto:Miguel.Gusart@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lhamilton@houstonisd.org
mailto:Michael.Haring@houstonisd.org
mailto:Jordan.Harris@houstonisd.org
mailto:Kiah.Hauser@houstonisd.org
mailto:Sean.Henry@houstonisd.org
mailto:Samuel.Herriman@houstonisd.org
mailto:Christian.Hood@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lhuang@houstonisd.org
mailto:Rickie.Hunt@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lim@houstonisd.org
mailto:Juliana.Ingram@houstonisd.org
mailto:Ljohnson@houstonisd.org


NES English II/PreAP/Reading II Teacher JOHNSON, DALLAS BRYCE Dallas.Johnson@houstonisd.org

NES Art of Thinking Teacher - HS JOHNSON, JASMINE RENEE Jasmine.Johnson@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) JOLLY, KENDRA ROCHELLE Kendra.Jolly@houstonisd.org

NES Nurse JONES LAVERGNE, MYRA ANN Ljones lavergne@houstonisd.org

NES English II/Reading II Teacher JONES, TITANIA L Titania.Jones@houstonisd.org

NES Chemistry/PreAP/Env Systems Teacher JUMY SAVIO, FNU Savio.Jumy Savio@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher KEELER, SEDRICK ANTHONY Sedrick.Keeler@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher LAMOTTE, ASIA TAMIKA Asia.Lamotte@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M LICEA, MARGARET ALYSSE Margaret.Licea@houstonisd.org

NES World Geography/PAP W. Geo Teacher LILIENFELD, AMANDA RAMON Amanda.Lilienfeld@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher LIVOUS, CHANDRALYNN B Chandralynn.Livous@houstonisd.org

NES Tchr, ROTC LOPEZ, ABBIE Llopez@houstonisd.org

NES World Geography/PAP W. Geo Teacher LORENZO, KATHRYN ELIZABETH Kathryn.Lorenzo@houstonisd.org

NES World History/AP Teacher LUMPKIN, TROY DANIEL Troy.Lumpkin@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) MACFARLANE, JOHN ANTHONY John.Macfarlane@houstonisd.org

NES IPC/BIO PreAP Teacher MAGSAMBOL, JIAN MARIE ERNI Lmagsambol@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M MARTINEZ, ARMANDO JAVIER Armando.Martinez@houstonisd.org

NES Psychology/Sociology/AA/MA Teacher MARTINEZ, VIVIAN Lmartinez@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) MCCLAIN, ROSHANDA DENISE Roshanda.Mcclain@houstonisd.org
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NES Geometry/PreAP Teacher MCCURTIS HENRY, JALEN D Lmccurtis henry@houstonisd.org

NES Counselor HS MEYER, JEANETTE Lmeyer@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS MIGUEL, MIRANDA A Miranda.Miguel@houstonisd.org

NES Environmental Systems Teacher MITCHELL, SHABINA SHANTANA Shabina.Mitchell@houstonisd.org

NES Chemistry/PreAP/Env Systems Teacher MOLGERI, AARON JASPER Aaron.Molgeri@houstonisd.org

NES Psychology/Sociology/AA/MA Teacher MONTIEL, ALEJANDRO Lmontiel@houstonisd.org

NES Asst. Office Manager/Data Cont-PEIMS MONTOYA, XOCHIL Lmontoya@houstonisd.org

NES English II/Reading II Teacher MORENO, ANDREW JARED Andrew.Moreno@houstonisd.org

NES Spec Ed Employment Rep - 10M MORENO, JUAN PABLO Juan.Moreno@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Foundational Programs of Study) MORGAN, ASHTON WADE Ashton.Morgan@houstonisd.org

NES AP US HIST/World Hist Teacher MOSES, JANAE DAWN Janae.Moses@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS NAVA, LUCERO Lnava@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher NEWMAN, CODY Lnewman@houstonisd.org

NES Counselor HS NORRIS, MARCIA F Marcia.Norris@houstonisd.org

NES Geometry/ Teacher NUNEZ BARROSO, ISAAC JOSE Lnunez barroso@houstonisd.org

NES Asst. Office Manager/Data Cont-PEIMS ORELLANA, AZUSENA Lorellana@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS ORJI, KENNETH KENECHUKWU Kenneth.Orji@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) ORTEGA JR, RAUL .Ortega Jr@houstonisd.org

NES Copy Clerk 10M ORTEGA, IRIS Lortega@houstonisd.org
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NES Special Education Paraprofessional ORTIZ, ANA M Ana.Ortiz@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS ORTIZ, ANTONIO Lortiz@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS PADRON, RAMON BENJAMIN Ramon.Padron@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M PAULI, BRIDGET DIANE Bridget.Pauli@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher PEGUERO JR, JOSE A Lpeguero jr@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS PEREZ, DANIEL ELIZARDO Daniel.Perez@houstonisd.org

NES Government/Economics/AP Teacher PEREZ, RITA AYDEE Rita.Perez@houstonisd.org

NES African American Studies Tchr PERRY, OCTAVIA DENISE Octavia.Perry@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M PETERSON, CHRISTOPHER HARVEY Christopher.Peterson@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher POLIDO, ROLAND RONQUILLO Roland.Polido@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS PONCE, GERARDO Lponce@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher PRESLEY, JAMIAS DONTREL Jamias.Presley@houstonisd.org

NES Geometry/ Teacher PRICE III, ALEX LAMOUNT Lprice iii@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS PRUETT, SABRINA LOVELADY Sabrina.Pruett@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher QUINTANILLA, NOE Lquintanilla@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS RAMIREZ, CASSANDRA ALEXIS Cassandra.Ramirez@houstonisd.org

NES Asst. Office Manager/Data Cont-PEIMS RAMIREZ, LORENA Lramirez@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS RANGEL, CHARLES ANDREW Charles.Rangel@houstonisd.org

NES English I/PreAP/Reading I Teacher RAWLINGS, MARY RACHEL Mary.Rawlings@houstonisd.org
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NES Learning Coach HS RAY, DOMINIC MARTTAL Dominic.Ray@houstonisd.org

NES Tchr, ROTC RAY, MICAH A Micah.Ray@houstonisd.org

NES IPC/BIO PreAP Teacher REY, ALEXIS MARIE Alexis.Rey@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS REYNA, ALYSSA MARIE Alyssa.Reyna@houstonisd.org

NES Tchr, ROTC RIDEOUT, JOSEPH C Joseph.Rideout@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS RIVAS, JUAN ROBERTO Juan.Rivas@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M RIVERA, ADA X Ada.Rivera@houstonisd.org

NES Magnet Coordinator HS 11M RODRIGUEZ, DORA LILIANA Dora.Rodriguez@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS RODRIGUEZ, FRANCES Lrodriguez@houstonisd.org

NES AP US HIST/World Hist Teacher ROJAS, NOEMI Lrojas@houstonisd.org

NES English I/PreAP/Reading I Teacher ROJAS, YURIXI Lrojas@houstonisd.org

NES ENG III/AP Teacher ROLAND, JASMIN M Jasmin.Roland@houstonisd.org

NES Pre-Cal/PreAP/AP Calculus Teacher ROMERO, MARIBEL Lromero@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS RUSH, KIERSTYN ALEXYS Kierstyn.Rush@houstonisd.org

NES Counselor HS RUSHING, CATHY D Cathy.Rushing@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) SACKO, MAMADE Lsacko@houstonisd.org

Assistant Principal, NES HS 12M SADA, NORA E Nora.Sada@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional SANCHEZ, URANIA Lsanchez@houstonisd.org

NES ENG IV/AP Teacher SANDERS, TREMAINE MONEE Tremaine.Sanders@houstonisd.org
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NES English II/PreAP/Reading II Teacher SCHENK, ADALIA GLADYS Adalia.Schenk@houstonisd.org

NES Athletic Coordinator SCHEXNAYDER, DAMIN J Damin.Schexnayder@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional SEPULVEDA, GINA Lsepulveda@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS SHEPARD, MICHAEL LAURENCE Michael.Shepard@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Chair SIMPSON, KASEY Lsimpson@houstonisd.org

NES Counselor HS SMITH, ANGELIA TULLOS Angelia.Smith@houstonisd.org

NES English I/PreAP/Reading I Teacher SOLIS, PRISCILLA NEOMI Priscilla.Solis@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher SPEARMAN, ELOUISE Lspearman@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS STANLEY, KEVIN M Kevin.Stanley@houstonisd.org

NES English II/Reading II Teacher STANTON, D ANNE MARSHALL Lstanton@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher SULOCHANA, SOUMYA Lsulochana@houstonisd.org

NES English II/Reading II Teacher SWART, RYAN THOMAS Ryan.Swart@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) TATMON, KARMEN DANIELLE Karmen.Tatmon@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher TAYLOR, MICHAEL DENIS A Ltaylor@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Foundational Programs of Study) THOMAS, PAMELA JACKSON Pamela.Thomas@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) THOMPSON, RONETIA Lthompson@houstonisd.org

NES CTE (Non-Foundational Prog of Study) TOHOM GUTIERREZ, HENRY JOSE Ltohom gutierrez@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS TRUSS, ERICA L Erica.Truss@houstonisd.org

NES Algebra/Strategic Math/PreAP Teacher TSAI, WILLIAM JUITSE William.Tsai@houstonisd.org

mailto:Adalia.Schenk@houstonisd.org
mailto:Damin.Schexnayder@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lsepulveda@houstonisd.org
mailto:Michael.Shepard@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lsimpson@houstonisd.org
mailto:Angelia.Smith@houstonisd.org
mailto:Priscilla.Solis@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lspearman@houstonisd.org
mailto:Kevin.Stanley@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lstanton@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lsulochana@houstonisd.org
mailto:Ryan.Swart@houstonisd.org
mailto:Karmen.Tatmon@houstonisd.org
mailto:Ltaylor@houstonisd.org
mailto:Pamela.Thomas@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lthompson@houstonisd.org
mailto:Erica.Truss@houstonisd.org
mailto:William.Tsai@houstonisd.org


NES Special Education Paraprofessional VARGAS CENTENO, MONICA Centeno.Vargas Centeno@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher VICTORIAN JR, KEVIN DWAYNE Lvictorian jr@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional VILLA DE LEON, ARELI Lvilla de leon@houstonisd.org

NES LOTE (Span 1/2/AP) Teacher VILLA DE LEON, MONICA Lvilla de leon@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Paraprofessional VILLEGAS, CYNTHIA Lvillegas@houstonisd.org

NES English I/PreAP/Reading I Teacher VITELA, ROBERT JOE Robert.Vitela@houstonisd.org

NES Environmental/BIO PreAP Teacher WATSON, ARMANI NICOLE Armani.Watson@houstonisd.org

NES Reconnect/Grad Lab Teacher WATSON, CANDACE M Candace.Watson@houstonisd.org

NES Principal High School WEBB, TANYA JANINE Tanya.Webb@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS WHEELER, TARA LYNN Tara.Wheeler@houstonisd.org

NES Learning Coach HS WILLIAMS DOOLEY, KIMBERLY YVON Lwilliams dooley@houstonisd.org

NES Teacher Apprentice HS WILLIAMS, KAMARAN MATTHEW Kamaran.Williams@houstonisd.org

NES Special Education Teacher WILLIAMS, THEODORE CLEONTHE Theodore.Williams@houstonisd.org

NES English II/PreAP/Reading II Teacher YANEZ, ANDREA CAROLINA Andrea.Yanez@houstonisd.org

NES Asst. Office Manager/Data Cont-PEIMS YANEZ, YVONNE RODRIGUEZ Yvonne.Yanez@houstonisd.org

NES Counselor Lead HS 12M YOUNG, TENNESIA DEVON Tennesia.Young@houstonisd.org

NES Fine Arts, Elect, Health Tchr HS ZAMBRANO, DAISY Lzambrano@houstonisd.org

mailto:Lvillegas@houstonisd.org
mailto:Robert.Vitela@houstonisd.org
mailto:Armani.Watson@houstonisd.org
mailto:Candace.Watson@houstonisd.org
mailto:Tanya.Webb@houstonisd.org
mailto:Tara.Wheeler@houstonisd.org
mailto:Kamaran.Williams@houstonisd.org
mailto:Theodore.Williams@houstonisd.org
mailto:Andrea.Yanez@houstonisd.org
mailto:Yvonne.Yanez@houstonisd.org
mailto:Tennesia.Young@houstonisd.org
mailto:Lzambrano@houstonisd.org

